LIVERM®RE

MASTER FEE SCHEDULE

Encroachment and Miscellaneous Permit Fees

Description Fee Source
Encroachment Permit
Simple Plan Check / Processing Fee $ 186.00 Resolution 2024-105
Simple - Inspection 501.00 Resolution 2024-105
Major - Inspection 770.00 Resolution 2024-105
Telecom Encroachment Permit - Basic Project
Permit Processing Fee 584.00 Resolution 2024-105
Simple Plan Check Fee 819.00 Resolution 2024-105
Simple Inspection Fee (up to 2 days of work) 186.00 Resolution 2024-105
Encroachment Permit - Major Project M
Plan Check Fee Up to $250,000 Project Valuation 8.35% Resolution 2024-105
Plan Check Fee $250,000 - $1,000,000 Project Valuation 4.22% Resolution 2024-105
Plan Check Fee $1,000.001 + Project Valuation 3.34% Resolution 2024-105
Project Inspection Fee Up to $5,000 Project Valuation 25.42% Resolution 2024-105
Project Inspection Fee $5,001 - $25,000 Project Valuation 9.11% Resolution 2024-105
Project Inspection Fee $25,001 + Project Valuation 5.08% Resolution 2024-105
Inspection Fee per day (beyond 2 days of work) = one hour per day or T&M 400.00 Resolution 2024-105
Grading (Cut and Fill)
0 - 100 Cubic Yards (Cut and Fill) 279.00 Resolution 2024-105
101 - 1,000 CY 370.00 Resolution 2024-105
1,000 - 10,000 CY 555.00 Resolution 2024-105
10,001 - 100,000 CY 1,203.00 Resolution 2024-105
100,001 - 200,000 CY 1,573.00 Resolution 2024-105
Each Add'l 10,000 CY or portion thereof 92.00 Resolution 2024-105
Transportation (Engineering - Fee set by the State)
Transportation Permit Single Trip @ 16.00 Resolution 2024-105
Transportation Permit Annual @ 90.00 Resolution 2024-105
Transportation Permit Repetitive 90.00 Resolution 2024-105

() These fees are cumulative over the various project value ranges.
@ Transportation Permit fees are set by State of California and are not adjusted annually by City of Livermore
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